ANTHEM FILES - HAMILTON CHRISTIAN
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58.

A Festive Gloria

A Joyful Psalm

Be Joyful, Be Joyful

Festive Praise

Festive Sanctus

God of Truth and Joy

I Will Greatly rejoice

Jesus Joy of Man’s Desiring
Joyful, Joyful We Adore Thee
Joy In the Morning

Jubilate Deo

O Sing for Joy

O Sing Unto the Lord]
Praise the Lord (Psalm 150)
Psalm 100 (O Be Joyful)
Psalm 100 (O Be Joyful)
Sing! Shout. Praise

Sing We This Morn

This Glad Day

87. With Cheerful Notes

766.

You Are the Song

Althouse

J. Martin
Butler
Allen Pote
Leavitt

D. Butler
Rotermund
Bach
Beethoven
Sleeth
Sleeth
Mozart/Hopson
Purcell
Page
Fargason
G. Martin
P. Choplin
Bedell
Dickinson
Handel

C. Courtney

SATB

SATB

SATB

SATB

SA

SATB

SATB

SATB

SA

SATB

SATB

SATB

SATB

SATB

SATB

SATB

SATB

SATB

SATB

SATB

SATB

29

22

30

33

34

31

25

25

13

30

30

31

30

31

30

30

24

20

15

23

23

G

Ea/G

AICIGIP

G

C/Ea/G

ClEa

GIEa

Ea

Ea

GIP

Octa

Octa

Octa

JOY
Praise

Praise

Joy

Octa Praise /Brass

Octa  Praise
Octa Tru /Joy/Wisd
Octa  Joy/Salv
Octa

Octa  Praise
Octa  Joy/Peace
Octa

Octa Praise / Joy

Octa  Praise
Octa Pra /Thnksg
Octa  Joy Noise
Octa  Praise
Octa  Praise
Octa

Octa

Octa  Praise
Octa  Praise



